
 Held on Friday 14-November-2025

ECatsBridge for BBC Children in Need Friday Simultaneous 
Pairs Final Ranking 
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Names
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546Keith Huggins & Liz Huggins Hunstanton Bridge Club 71.821

544Roland Heathfield & Allan Luckin Arun East u3a FridayOne 70.992

542Colin Campbell & Dawn Tointon Rottingdean 70.043

539Jim Shotter & Chris Northcott Arun East u3a Friday Two 69.594

537Dave Berry & Jeremy Dawes Monty 69.425

535Ben Gibson & Angela Abbott Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 69.166

532Andrew Shaw & Laurent Bernard Hunstanton Bridge Club 68.797

530Peter Schroeder & Ron Gould Oxford Bridge Club 68.718

528Vicki Wood & Brian Griffiths Partridge Green Teaching 67.919

525Paul Mollison & Gary Howchen Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 67.1210

523Bill Gardner & Elaine Cartledge Ace Bridge Club 67.0511

520Lewis Pirnie & Ted Booth Richmond Bridge Club 66.9512

518Scott Brown & Liz Brown Liskeard Bridge Club 66.8013

516Rebecca Pullan & Susan Clarkson Wetherby Bridge Club 66.3414

513Clive Case & Chris Challinor Nottingham Bridge Club 66.0915

511Cathy Duff & Euan Duff Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 65.8216

509Mick Coogan & Peter Bower Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 65.6517

506Kailash D Shah & Anjana D Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 64.4518

504Nick Woosnam & Anne Woosnam Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 64.3019

502Gillian Swann & Sylvia Smith Liskeard Bridge Club 63.9120

499Martin Copeland & Ann Hearne St Annes Bridge Bridge 63.9021

497Kirti D Shah & Dilip K Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 63.7922

494Susan Poole & Gloria Benton Lockswood Bridge Club 63.7323

492Peter Kelly & David Cross Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 63.5624

490John Williams & Bernard Burns Olicana Bridge Club 63.4925

487Colin Beesley & Liz Copley BudeBridgeClub 63.2926

485Bimal R Shah & Rumeet D Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 63.2827

483John Kitteridge & Mary R. Maybank Wetherby Bridge Club 63.1128

480David Pinder & Alan Coales Camberley Bridge Club 63.0429

478Martin Davies & Janet Davies Oxted 62.9430

476Nigel McMillan & Linda McMillan Rottingdean 62.8531

473Joe Mallabone & Len Caton St Annes Bridge Bridge 62.6932

471Geoff Williams & Frances Dalton Camberley Bridge Club 62.6733

468Marie Chattell & Sylvia Stokes Winchcombe 62.6434

466Shantilal S Shah & Indu S Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 62.5635

464Angela Treen & Lloyd Sarsby Milton Keynes 62.4836

461Monica Watts & Peter Revell Rottingdean 62.3837

459Mary Williams & Dot Lloyd Hunstanton Bridge Club 62.3038

457Michael Smith & Chris Bryant Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 62.1039

454Liz How & Dany Ramsay Hunstanton Bridge Club 61.9440

452Rosemary Gittens & Liz Daniels Rottingdean 61.6841

449Luiz Lima & Christophe Nigond Richmond Bridge Club 61.6642

447Paul Swallow & Steve Reynolds Hunstanton Bridge Club 61.5343

445Rosemary Roe & Maureen Rowley St Annes Bridge Bridge 61.4044

442Ian Roach & John Parkin Chippenham Bridge Club 61.3945

440Graham Woolf & Derrick Deacock Greyfriars 61.3846

438David Turner & Theo Todman Milton Keynes 61.3847

435Agnes Baxter & Susan Pell Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 61.3648

433Bernie Harrison & Linda Barker Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 61.3449

431Teresa Tea & Bob McIntyre Exmouth 61.2250

428Liz Commins & David Stevenson Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 61.2251

426Mahesh M Shah & Madula M Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 61.1352

423Anil Bhandari & Tony Pigou Richmond Bridge Club 61.1153

421Bhupen N Shah & Mansukhlal R Sha Oshwal Bridge Club 61.1054

419Joyce Hood & Irene McMillan Kelvin 61.0355

416Angela McCready & Dan O Farrell Richmond Bridge Club 60.9156

414Melanie Hutchinson & Sabrina Mitche Hunstanton Bridge Club 60.8257

412Stefan Lindfors & Ian Walsh Bridge Circle 60.6958
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409Shila P Shah & Pyush Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 60.6759

407David Beaumont & Shirley Ashtari Nottingham Bridge Club 60.5760

405Ian Sidgwick & Jane Rowley Winchcombe 60.5461

402Lina Kerr & Fergus Kerr Kelvin 60.5262

400Linda Stokes & Judy Dickson Partridge Green Teaching 60.4063

397Graham Foreman & Lyn Foreman Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 60.3764

395Jonathan Tory & Philip Galloway Greyfriars 60.3665

393Peter Chapman & Julie Clark Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 60.3566

390Julia Davies & Titch Glenday Richmond Bridge Club 60.2467

388Trevor Cherry & Keith Shaw Greyfriars 60.1868

386Pat Welsh & Maxine Perry Ace Bridge Club 60.1669

383Caroline Harrison & Ace Bridge Club 60.1470

381Lois Carrick & Bob Carrick Hunstanton Bridge Club 59.8971

378Mike Lucas & Jolanta Coggle Bridge Circle 59.7672

376Kath Dudley & Carolyn Thompson St Annes Bridge Bridge 59.6573

374Suzanne Marshall & Michael Yates Ace Bridge Club 59.5174

371Angie Morris & Belinda Leacock Rottingdean 59.4775

369David Sherman & Tracy Sherman Bridge Circle 59.4576

367Amr El-Kashef & Andy King Oxford Bridge Club 59.4277

364John Ellwood & Wendy Ellwood Windermere 59.2778

362Clive Murphy & Mandy Smith Lockswood Bridge Club 59.1679

360Ian Bishop & Christine Bishop Oxford Bridge Club 59.0680

357Veronica Lincoln & Joe Murray Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 58.8581

355Sarla B Shah & Rasik Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 58.7782

352Graham Ledger & David Lewis Milton Keynes 58.7383

350Neil Crosby & Eric Westlake Liskeard Bridge Club 58.7084

348Jasmine Knew & Stuart Sharp Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 58.4085

345Ronald Solomon & Lis Raynor Winchcombe 58.3886

343Christine Thomas & Nigel Thomas Thanet Bridge Club 58.3687

341Barbara Regan & Margaret Watson Camberley Bridge Club 58.3488

338Bharat C Shah & Meera M Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 58.3389

336Janette Gray & Fiona Mclean Kelvin 58.2590

334Pak-Hin Lee & Mark Hill Milton Keynes 58.2591

331Peter Connor & Alla Connor Woburn Sands 58.1992

329John Gatrell & Peter James Camberley Bridge Club 58.1193

326Barbara Biggin & Gary Langdale Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 58.0994

324Dave Strawbridge & Kevin Yardley Exmouth 58.0995

322Michael Rolfe & Diana Rolfe Rottingdean 58.0296

319Arthur THOMASSON & Nicki THOMA Otford Bridge Club 58.0297

317Malcolm Dale & Jacky Hollands Thanet Bridge Club 57.9498

315Jeff Mills & Bruce Piper Olicana Bridge Club 57.8799

312Sandy Hames & Mike Porter Chippenham Bridge Club 57.81100

310Tish Hopkins & John Nowell Olicana Bridge Club 57.76101

307Pétur Sigurðsson & Hannes Sig Milton Keynes 57.56102

305Hugh Thomson & Trevor Dawe Milton Keynes 57.55103

303doug bussey & peter oldfield BudeBridgeClub 57.50104

300Prakash Shah & Naresh S Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 57.30105

298Peter Bailey & Paul Crompton St Annes Bridge Bridge 57.25106

296Peter Symm & Julie Bradley Camberley Bridge Club 57.12107

293Allan Greenstein & Keith Seabold Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 57.10108

291Kanaiyalal Depala & Dinesh D Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 57.10109

289Dhruv Shah & Jitu L Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 57.08110

286Linda Edwards & Diane Coe Oxford Bridge Club 57.05111

284Ian Martin & Ann Martin Allestree Bridge Club 57.03112

281Ruth MERSON & Susan CHILD Otford Bridge Club 57.02113

279Tom Cook & Vivienne Peters Exmouth 56.98114

277Janet Caink & Nikki Headland Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 56.94115

274Sue Watts-Philips & Brenda Beaumo Greyfriars 56.90116

272Nikki Henley & Steve Parnell Partridge Green Teaching 56.89117

270Rosemary Buchan & Diane Hanley Oxted 56.76118

267Valerie Blockley & Lesley Reynolds Greyfriars 56.71119

265Denis Talbot & Kathy Talbot Oxford Bridge Club 56.71120

263David Merriman & Heather Merriman Kelvin 56.63121
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260Niall Igoe & Bjorn Tiller Richmond Bridge Club 56.59122

258Jane McMullin & Veronica Humphrey Liskeard Bridge Club 56.47123

255John Kilner & Anne Gooding Camberley Bridge Club 56.45124

253June Marron & Jeanne Musson Allestree Bridge Club 56.41125

251Barbara Wilkins & Jan Richardson Partridge Green Teaching 56.39126

248Tom Clark & Peter Robinson Winchcombe 56.32127

246Frank Gannon & Jeanne Gannon Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 56.32128

244Martyn Whitby & Phil Moody Monty 56.21129

241Chrissie Martin & Sheila Goodall Arun East u3a FridayOne 56.13130

239Amir Kurji & Gordon Connacher Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 56.07131

236David Cock & Andrew Collins Canterbury Bridge Club 55.99132

234Linda James & Robert Blackburn Wetherby Bridge Club 55.99133

232Ian Dovey & Fay Staton Nottingham Bridge Club 55.98134

229Dennis Johnson & Tanya Genthe Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 55.96135

227Catherine Kilpatrick & Pat Wells Oxted 55.96136

225Basil Holding & Liz Collison Arun East u3a FridayOne 55.94137

222Maurice Seamons & Terry Boyd Bridge Circle 55.93138

220Dave Biggs & David Gibbs Oxted 55.93139

218Victor Rae-Reeves & Su Kong Lo Oxford Bridge Club 55.91140

215Maureen Carver & Cliff Wicker Hunstanton Bridge Club 55.90141

213Justin Hackett & Martin Taylor Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 55.88142

210Pam Dent & Polly Johnson Nottingham Bridge Club 55.81143

208Mahendra H Shah & Tushar Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 55.81144

206Glynis Thomson & Susie Prendergast Hunstanton Bridge Club 55.64145

203Howard Forster & Ann Forster Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 55.63146

201Mary Bartram & Vivienne Ayres Arun East u3a Friday Two 55.56147

199Lesley Sloane & Lynda Draycott Hunstanton Bridge Club 55.56148

196Chandni C Shah & Chandrakirti L Sh Oshwal Bridge Club 55.52149

194Bill Wreakes & Madeleine Chowne Camberley Bridge Club 55.48150

192Mansukh M B Shah & Pragna M Sha Oshwal Bridge Club 55.44151

189Jill Hair & Judy Forde-Hatton Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 55.36152

187Tom Slater & Daniel Kelsall Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 55.31153

184Oliver Cowan & Jonathan Lillycrop Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 55.27154

182Carl Molodynski & John Blake St Annes Bridge Bridge 55.25155

180Gillian Toogood & Ray Harper Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 55.21156

177Ruby Powell & Andrew Powell Woburn Sands 55.17157

175Hilary Platt & Alec Stonehouse Wetherby Bridge Club 55.15158

173Barry Leventhal & H Leventhal Woburn Sands 55.14159

170Liz Francis & Sue Viljoen Partridge Green Teaching 55.13160

168Alan Screen & Brian Nicholls Monty 55.11161

165Keith Rickson & Sally Glover Woburn Sands 55.11162

163Linda Allen & Richard Rule Oxford Bridge Club 55.01163

161Chris Bone & Juliette Riehl Oxford Bridge Club 55.01164

158Anna Goldsmith & Arthur Haynes Richmond Bridge Club 54.99165

156Val Budgen & Mitzi Scourfield Partridge Green Teaching 54.99166

154Jill McEvoy & John Bixby Oxted 54.90167

151Mike O Brien & Janet O Brien Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 54.88168

149Jennie Grover & Dorinda Watson Wetherby Bridge Club 54.86169

147Michael Ripley & Jerzy Buczak St Annes Bridge Bridge 54.82170

144Roger Pimley & Bob Williams Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 54.82171

142Dimitre Stoev & Nicky Adamson Canterbury Bridge Club 54.80172

139Farhad Noorbakhsh & Gordon Stuart Kelvin 54.77173

137Anne Holmes & Jane Cockcroft Olicana Bridge Club 54.76174

135Mick Parkes & Barbara Hatfield Nottingham Bridge Club 54.76175

132Barbara Wren & Liz Fenwick Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 54.75176

130Ian Budden & Andrew Franklin Richmond Bridge Club 54.72177

128Lesley Forman & Paul Royle Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 54.65178

125Kevin New & Bob Foster Bridge Circle 54.64179

123David W Green & Katie Moorman Rottingdean 54.61180

121Graham Fairweather & Roger Bate Allestree Bridge Club 54.59181

118Gillian Allsop & David Moir Milton Keynes 54.57182

116David Reading & Andrew Farnham Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 54.56183

113Neville Davies & Margaret Davies Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 54.51184
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111Angela Casson & Margaret Crickmer Arun East u3a Friday Two 54.51185

109James HENDERSON & Ian GALLET Otford Bridge Club 54.46186

106Alan Cohen & Paddy Murray Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 54.43187

104Chris Rutherford & Paul Rutherford Ace Bridge Club 54.40188

102Steve Fisher & Anne Laming Oxford Bridge Club 54.29189

99Peter Maccini & John Martell Arun East u3a FridayOne 54.24190

97Kevin Holden & Ann Adkin Nottingham Bridge Club 54.23191

94David Bunt & Rachel Bennett Liskeard Bridge Club 54.22192

92Anita Goddard & Mary Sackree Hunstanton Bridge Club 54.21193

90Douglas HOWIE & Matthew BEDDO Otford Bridge Club 54.20194

87Svavar Hauksson & Valbjorn Hoskuld Milton Keynes 54.19195

85Paul Calver & Susanne Moller Oxted 54.14196

83Steve Mai & Christopher Rainbow Richmond Bridge Club 54.12197

80Irene Holland & Richard Sills Oxford Bridge Club 54.11198

78Marisa Percival & Caroline Kinmond Winchcombe 54.09199

76Tony Rozwadowski & Angela Rozwad Winchcombe 54.09200

73Sue Roberts & Anne Luckett Winchcombe 54.09201

71Dipti P Shah & Prabodh M Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 54.04202

68David Guild & Louise Johnson Olicana Bridge Club 53.96203

66Anne-Marie Laming & Geoff Laming Hunstanton Bridge Club 53.86204

64Gaynor Cooper & David Goodall Oxford Bridge Club 53.81205

61Jimmy Walsh & Doreen Rivers Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 53.75206

59David Ould & Alick Fraser Richmond Bridge Club 53.73207

57Jill Canavan & Geoff Mason Arun East u3a FridayOne 53.58208

54Ursula Bowler & Isabel Pack Oxford Bridge Club 53.56209

52Sue Stevens & Pam Bailey Olicana Bridge Club 53.50210

50Paul Singer & Claire Smith Richmond Bridge Club 53.50211

47Pramila M Shah & Mansukhlal D Sha Oshwal Bridge Club 53.45212

45Carol Lucking & Pam Davidoff Arun East u3a FridayOne 53.44213

42Wenda Wray & John Wray Chippenham Bridge Club 53.36214

40Celia Shaw & Ian Blake Allestree Bridge Club 53.31215

38Robert Harvey & Russell White Windermere 53.29216

35Sue Dodson & Jeremy Hart Richmond Bridge Club 53.28217

33Susie Reay-Jones & Margaret Harris Partridge Green Teaching 53.23218

31Tina Trivett & Graham Baskerville Chippenham Bridge Club 53.22219

28Victoria Bamber & Neil Meachem Hunstanton Bridge Club 53.20220

26Kathy Websdale & Steve Websdale Greyfriars 53.18221

Madhuri J Shah & Jitendra B Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 53.15222

George Weldon & David Taylor Richmond Bridge Club 53.15223

Marc Shearer & Michele Grainger Oxford Bridge Club 53.14224

Lorraine Motamed & Farid Motamed Milton Keynes 53.09225

Paul Garthwaite & Keith Rickson Milton Keynes 53.06226

Lorna Vestey & Mary Anne St Clair-F Richmond Bridge Club 53.06227

Chenube Roy & Fred Hart Chippenham Bridge Club 53.03228

Stephen Berson & Freda Conquest Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 53.02229

Atul N Dhanani & Veena A Dhanani Oshwal Bridge Club 52.98230

Kenneth Walker & Judith Diment Thanet Bridge Club 52.97231

Sally Willsmer & Angela Townsend Thanet Bridge Club 52.96232

David Truslove & Heather Truslove Camberley Bridge Club 52.91233

Stewart Pye & Robert Thomson Milton Keynes 52.91234

Hazel Skipsey & Mary Purvis Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 52.90235

Tony Fitzgerald & Ann Fitzgerald Camberley Bridge Club 52.84236

Hitesh Shah & Raksha H Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 52.83237

Kitty Rosen & Brian Kelsey Rottingdean 52.82238

Jean Iles & Roger Iles Lockswood Bridge Club 52.77239

Richard Perryman & Linda Moran Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 52.76240

David Tilbrook & Karen Allan Arun East u3a Friday Two 52.71241

Gwen Leary & Gemma Whitehead Hunstanton Bridge Club 52.64242

Margaret Gilroy-Smith & Stephen For Richmond Bridge Club 52.60243

Ben Uttam & Trupti Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 52.52244

Malcolm Harding & Jacky Snowden Olicana Bridge Club 52.46245

Stuart Skelsey & Steve Black Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 52.44246

Iwan Williams & Glenn Chivers Olicana Bridge Club 52.43247
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Will Holt & Ian Bullock Olicana Bridge Club 52.41248

Charles Nixon & Barbara Robinson Winchcombe 52.37249

Barbara Platt & Shelagh Norvill Thanet Bridge Club 52.28250

Hannah Lynch & Adarsh Batra Allestree Bridge Club 52.27251

Paul Searle & Judy Searle Camberley Bridge Club 52.25252

Diana Roberts & Pat Warnett Olicana Bridge Club 52.24253

Robert Moore & Jeff Smithson Winchcombe 52.22254

Rosemary Lever & Maggie Weston Kelvin 52.21255

Cath Preston & Roger Preston Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 52.13256

Gerald Keeling & Mel Tose Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 52.06257

John Gough & Sheila White Arun East u3a Friday Two 52.05258

Fiona McCormack & Iris Gillan Kelvin 52.00259

David Pritchard & Roger Kerkin Milton Keynes 51.96260

Steven Clifton & David Clarke BudeBridgeClub 51.94261

Chris Whysall & Suzanne Burlace Thanet Bridge Club 51.93262

Sabine Rutherford & Jeanette Richm Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 51.89263

Margaret Page & Pat Bohan Richmond Bridge Club 51.79264

Thierry Serero & George Clary Oxford Bridge Club 51.74265

Richard WHITMORE & John DUFFE Otford Bridge Club 51.66266

Barbara Smith & Pippa Keatley Partridge Green Teaching 51.63267

Cathryn Barley & Elisabeth Bingham Richmond Bridge Club 51.62268

Pat McCartney & Beverley McCartne Kelvin 51.61269

Paul Collins & Stefania Beech Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 51.55270

Louise Preston & Tora Sirett Canterbury Bridge Club 51.50271

Judi Coady & Malcolm Green Milton Keynes 51.50272

Liza Furnival & Lorna Swadling Oxford Bridge Club 51.49273

Dhiresh J Shah & Nitin P Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 51.45274

David Austin & Alice Gaynor Partridge Green Teaching 51.42275

Elaine Coldicott & Robert Williamson Allestree Bridge Club 51.42276

David Petty & Christine Lloyd-Jennin Oxted 51.42277

Gill Wilkins & Corrie Bowyer Winchcombe 51.41278

Dave Treharne & Helen Smith Nottingham Bridge Club 51.41279

Peggy Humberstone & Lorraine Clark Monty 51.41280

Bob Roberts & John Brown Winchcombe 51.28281

Norman Findlay & Dave Yabsley Camberley Bridge Club 51.23282

Jennie Foster & Sarah Warnes Hunstanton Bridge Club 51.20283

David KEITH & David BURGESS Otford Bridge Club 51.16284

Jill Childs & Janet Brearley Wetherby Bridge Club 51.15285

Sylvia Skiba & Linda Holt Camberley Bridge Club 51.09286

David Long & Tania Rayward Partridge Green Teaching 51.09286

Steve Woods & Anne Harper Lockswood Bridge Club 51.08288

John OAKLAND & Mike DAVIES Otford Bridge Club 51.03289

Julia Barton & Jenny Vening Canterbury Bridge Club 50.99290

Ian Wilson & Chris Watson Milton Keynes 50.93291

Mary Langham & Peter Webster Thanet Bridge Club 50.91292

Kala V Shah & Mina C Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 50.88293

Steve Knight & Jennifer Light Milton Keynes 50.82294

Martin Thompson & Justine Thompso Wetherby Bridge Club 50.75295

Frances Gerth & Malcolm Lewis Canterbury Bridge Club 50.66296

Barushi Gosrani & Jaya P N Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 50.58297

Walter Huda & ChiHing Luk Milton Keynes 50.58298

Peter Scott & Bob Brown Milton Keynes 50.57299

Chris GRAY & Pat COLLINGS Otford Bridge Club 50.52300

Ann Sutherland & Sue Deakin BudeBridgeClub 50.50301

Bakul M Shah & Raju M Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 50.45302

Arun H Shah & Ramesh C Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 50.40303

Tim Emmott & Robert Cave Olicana Bridge Club 50.33304

David Bolton & Jacky Truelove Windermere 50.32305

Graham Froggett & Gaynor Morris Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 50.29306

Sheila Curry-Price & Gabrielle Robert Richmond Bridge Club 50.25307

Dipak G Shah & Titixa D Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 50.25308

Bill Durning & Suresh Tyagi Kelvin 50.15309

Peter Edmond & Philip Wicks Kelvin 50.15310
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Patricia Stone & Jeffrey Stone Camberley Bridge Club 50.13311

Robert Shooter & Eileen Jordan Allestree Bridge Club 50.12312

Colin Bailey & Margaret Bradshaw Camberley Bridge Club 50.12313

Lesley Mitchell & Michael Cornelius Winchcombe 50.11314

Sandie Traveller & Susan Legon Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 50.10315

Mary-Ann Sheehy & Tim Sheehy Oxford Bridge Club 50.06316

Frank Griffin & Vicky Griffin Arun East u3a FridayOne 49.97317

Fiona Anderson & Shirley Hare Hunstanton Bridge Club 49.95318

Pankaj Mehta & Kirtida P Mehta Oshwal Bridge Club 49.93319

Beatrice Ollerenshaw & Marie Waller Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 49.84320

Margaret Connolly & Ian Kirwan Liskeard Bridge Club 49.82321

Tony Ward & Paul Sweet Nottingham Bridge Club 49.80322

Rosie Fraser & Hugh Lambert Olicana Bridge Club 49.79323

Ruth Nelmes & Ann Slee Exmouth 49.78324

Clive Sanders & Fiona Sanders Rottingdean 49.76325

Wendy Whysall & Sue Grant Thanet Bridge Club 49.72326

Martin Grant & Angela Grant Allestree Bridge Club 49.72327

Janet Souyave & Ed West Olicana Bridge Club 49.65328

Maureen Everett & Janey Walker Hunstanton Bridge Club 49.64329

Alan Mawdsley & Tom Walker Richmond Bridge Club 49.62330

Sharad C Shah & Mayuri N Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 49.59331

Tony Netherclift & Lakshmi shan Woburn Sands 49.57332

Carol Keene & Chrissie Wightman Hunstanton Bridge Club 49.57333

Andrew Stewart & Angie West Arun East u3a Friday Two 49.54334

Jo Worsley & Patrick Royce Oxted 49.50335

Dick Andrews & Gaynor Wiseman Exmouth 49.50336

Heather Binding & Pam Rice Exmouth 49.50337

Mary Samuel & Angela Meeker Rottingdean 49.49338

John Paton & Sheila Paton Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 49.42339

Richard Banbury & Giovanni Homew Richmond Bridge Club 49.41340

Surbhi R Shah & Raju K Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 49.40341

Margaret Edwardson & Stuart Edwar Olicana Bridge Club 49.36342

Margaret Lilley & Penny Randall Arun East u3a Friday Two 49.31343

Norma Lax & Patsy Gleeson Arun East u3a Friday Two 49.30344

Penny Creer & Lucy Croxson Partridge Green Teaching 49.29345

Peter Elvins & Sue Burge Oxford Bridge Club 49.29346

Sally Bryant & Fiona Sutherland Oxford Bridge Club 49.25347

Malcolm Kittle & Jayne Watson Arun East u3a FridayOne 49.24348

Hans Morgan & Milo Hazeldine Camberley Bridge Club 49.24349

Manoj K Shah & Meenesh K Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 49.17350

Gill Spurway & Jackie Baskerville Chippenham Bridge Club 49.16351

Jean Jorgensen & Joan Bayes Arun East u3a Friday Two 49.06352

Jean Cufley & Liz Tomlinson Monty 49.05353

Saroj P Shah & Chandrabala M Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 49.00354

Valerie Double & Melba Moon Richmond Bridge Club 48.99355

Jill Guy & Susan Wingate Camberley Bridge Club 48.95356

Steve Bispham & Douglas Smith Canterbury Bridge Club 48.95357

Lawrence Kitchen & Christine Kitchen Chippenham Bridge Club 48.92358

Tuppence Hale & Geraldine McKibbin Chippenham Bridge Club 48.91359

Aileen Cunningham & Louise Payne Bridge Circle 48.85360

Di Gimson & Liz Linton Arun East u3a Friday Two 48.82361

Maggie Jerome & Doreen Dunmore Greyfriars 48.81362

Alan Wright & Irene Wright Oxted 48.80363

Dave Rudd & Stevie Rudd Oxford Bridge Club 48.78364

Andy White & Malcolm Schofield Canterbury Bridge Club 48.77365

Kwan Bevan & Tony Hughes Olicana Bridge Club 48.76366

Lindsay Winter & Christine D Cruz Rottingdean 48.70367

Janice Beardsell & Peter Lord Windermere 48.69368

Jenny Fowler & Susan King Liskeard Bridge Club 48.66369

Brian Van Zyl & Ethne Leisegang Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 48.64370

Phil Gross & Norman Wiser Nottingham Bridge Club 48.63371

Judy Smythson & Hilton Unsworth Oxted 48.51372

Joyce Arrowsmith & Patrick Toomer St Annes Bridge Bridge 48.50373
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Jill Pattison & David Ramsbottom Richmond Bridge Club 48.49374

Niru C Shah & Anjan R Haria Oshwal Bridge Club 48.49375

Roger Jones & Barbara Rogers Liskeard Bridge Club 48.49376

Alison Taylor & Jim Green Greyfriars 48.48377

John Cassano & Peter Halford Bridge Circle 48.46378

Allison Watt & Susan Ingle St Annes Bridge Bridge 48.41379

Pam Wright & Jim Wright Rottingdean 48.37380

Ken Romney & Isobel Moore St Annes Bridge Bridge 48.35381

Maggie Jay & Stella Russell Arun East u3a Friday Two 48.35382

Gill Gibson & John Cresswell Ace Bridge Club 48.34383

Michael Knowles & Martin Leach Lockswood Bridge Club 48.34384

Simon WINN & Davina ARROWSMIT Otford Bridge Club 48.33385

Andrew Gregory & Helen Carlotti Canterbury Bridge Club 48.32386

Carleton Horner & Richard Wilkinson Canterbury Bridge Club 48.31387

Allan Spence & Marion Sheppard Oxford Bridge Club 48.29388

Carolyn Silver & Di MacLintock Arun East u3a FridayOne 48.28389

Mike Bluett & Elizabeth Bluett Nottingham Bridge Club 48.20390

Alan HODKINSON & Carol HOMDEN Otford Bridge Club 48.18391

Barbara Tassa & Bill Clay Bridge Circle 48.16392

Mike Ball & Liz Timbrell Exmouth 48.16393

Elaine Moran & Ruth Noble Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 48.15394

Irene Gregory & Ray Gregory Windermere 48.12395

Saroj H Shah & Hasmukh D Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 48.08396

Gerry Duggan & Cerith Lewis Richmond Bridge Club 48.05397

Dave Ally & Rosemary English Thanet Bridge Club 48.03398

Mary Gilbert & Yvonne Booth Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 48.00399

Rosemary Engelmann & Lucille Row Hunstanton Bridge Club 47.99400

Jean-Pierre Simon & Liz Hardisty Rottingdean 47.87401

Hazel Moxey & Graham Moxey Chippenham Bridge Club 47.82402

Louise Wilkinson & Hugh Wilkinson Exmouth 47.81403

Mike Trapnell & Alan Sinden Exmouth 47.80404

Derek Thrumble & Mike Mace Richmond Bridge Club 47.80405

Ann Coats & Peter Edwards Ace Bridge Club 47.79406

Paul Wells & Ray Webster Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 47.77407

Trish Bailey & Henry Head Hunstanton Bridge Club 47.75408

Nigel Rabbage & Eugene Doherty Olicana Bridge Club 47.69409

Sylvia Sleeman & David Shill Lockswood Bridge Club 47.69410

Thelma Quiller & John Quiller Liskeard Bridge Club 47.64411

Margaret Norman & Bill Coombe Winchcombe 47.63412

Joe Cocker & Paul Costello Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 47.59413

David MACE & David LOCKWOOD Otford Bridge Club 47.56414

Shirley Taylor & Anne Underwood Exmouth 47.54415

Richard Dye & Chris Tann Hunstanton Bridge Club 47.51416

Jo Austin & Jenny Annis Partridge Green Teaching 47.47417

Philip WOOD & Kathryn WOOD Otford Bridge Club 47.43418

Caroline Butt & John Osmond Richmond Bridge Club 47.42419

Colin Wels & John Lewis-Crosby Oxford Bridge Club 47.39420

Pauline Payne & Sue Hollins Nottingham Bridge Club 47.33421

Ursula Henzell & John Moore Camberley Bridge Club 47.32422

Richard Beavis & Julian Perryman Oxted 47.32423

Ian Curtis & Rosemary Kemble BudeBridgeClub 47.29424

Craig Patten & Kathryn Craig Hunstanton Bridge Club 47.26425

Lynda Hale & Sara Paterson Winchcombe 47.25426

Pam Whitehead & Phillip Siddons Ace Bridge Club 47.19427

Clare Maiden & Carole Adamek BudeBridgeClub 47.15428

Rob Blundell & Erika Syba Milton Keynes 47.15429

Toby Rowland & James Sim BudeBridgeClub 47.12430

Mary Dray & Christine Wimbush Chippenham Bridge Club 47.11431

Moira Corbett & Patricia Farell Arun East u3a Friday Two 47.08432

Frank Shardlow & Elizabeth Kendrick Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 47.08433

Lorne Anderson & Judi Lawson Richmond Bridge Club 47.08434

Pravin M Shah & Bena V Malde Oshwal Bridge Club 47.05435

Dave Hardy & Jenny Park Allestree Bridge Club 47.03436
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Carol Smith & Annabel Barnett Oxford Bridge Club 47.02437

Tom Anderson & Carolyn Anderson Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 47.00438

Pam Plant & Liz Addis Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 46.97439

Danny Greenbaum & Roger Bright Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 46.95440

Amanda Knight & Elspeth Sharp Nottingham Bridge Club 46.95441

Sherryl Fairweather & Janet Laffin Allestree Bridge Club 46.89442

Erika Syba & Pat Lewis Oxford Bridge Club 46.87443

Pat Dubbins & Ron Dubbins Thanet Bridge Club 46.80444

Linda Francis & David Silver Arun East u3a FridayOne 46.80445

John Pickering & Barbara Tilford Bridge Circle 46.80446

Jim Bolton & Brenda Cox Hunstanton Bridge Club 46.78447

Christine Bruce & Ineke Macdonald Ace Bridge Club 46.76448

John Elworthy & Julie Elworthy Liskeard Bridge Club 46.73449

Valerie Shepherd & Rob Shepherd Rottingdean 46.59450

Narendra R Shah & Ila N Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 46.44451

Joe Patchick & Laurence Penny Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 46.43452

Paul King & Tim Evans Oxford Bridge Club 46.40453

David Hughes & Soo Hughes Greyfriars 46.36454

Susan Taylor & Hilary Graseman Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 46.36455

Sally Wilmot & Eleanor Kelly Hunstanton Bridge Club 46.35456

Margaret Graves & Philip Swift Hunstanton Bridge Club 46.26457

Marie Harper & Christine Swann Arun East u3a Friday Two 46.21458

Val Ridding & Christine Greatbatch BudeBridgeClub 46.21459

Raj Thakrar & Charulata K Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 46.03460

Victoria Haines & Penny Croucher Richmond Bridge Club 46.01461

Nick Beeson & Bob Macdonald Olicana Bridge Club 45.99462

Anne Renshaw & Sally Beavis Oxted 45.97463

Peter Clough & Anne E Clough Camberley Bridge Club 45.90464

Jack Bretherton & chris afflick Woburn Sands 45.90465

Val Cameron & Hazel Rebbeck Oxted 45.90466

Saroj Ellis & Alan Ellis Milton Keynes 45.89467

Rosalind Bateman & John Bateman Milton Keynes 45.87468

John Reynolds & Ken Bayes Arun East u3a FridayOne 45.87469

Helen Pike & Pauline Greenfield Olicana Bridge Club 45.81470

Stephen Beattie & Rona Cochrane Oxford Bridge Club 45.80471

Linda Morris & Jan Morton Arun East u3a FridayOne 45.80472

Jonathan Jenkins & Keith Ponsford Exmouth 45.70473

Jo Watson & Ray Fussell Chippenham Bridge Club 45.67474

Laurel Mollan & Angela Rapps Oxted 45.67475

Mary Newman & Susan Newton Thanet Bridge Club 45.60476

Phil Ottewell & Lesley Sweet Nottingham Bridge Club 45.59477

Christine Doohan & Fran Box Partridge Green Teaching 45.56478

Nora Mallett & Ann Search Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 45.53479

Les Forrest & Maura Boardman St Annes Bridge Bridge 45.43480

Prabha K & Steve House Woburn Sands 45.42481

Patricia Hodge & Mo Inglis Liskeard Bridge Club 45.36482

Lani Morley & Peter Morley Liskeard Bridge Club 45.35483

Diane Rogers & Ann Hunt Milton Keynes 45.31484

Duncan Taylor & Yvonne Walsh St Annes Bridge Bridge 45.29485

Kati di Gleria & Tunde Scott Oxford Bridge Club 45.25486

Sue Hearn & Janet Chesterton Richmond Bridge Club 45.19487

Iain Simpson & Davie Grieves Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 45.18488

Nick WHITE & Diana KNOX Otford Bridge Club 45.08489

Alison Russell & John Millar Kelvin 45.06490

Richard Roberts & Val Clark Winchcombe 45.05491

Roy Potter & Sue Potter Liskeard Bridge Club 44.98492

John Letts & Viv Wells Ace Bridge Club 44.96493

David Nattrass & Jean McKee Nottingham Bridge Club 44.91494

Sheila Travers & Steve Magill Liskeard Bridge Club 44.91495

Josephine Devlin & Pam Bell Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 44.90496

Richard Harris & Chris Frost Nottingham Bridge Club 44.87497

Richard Morris & Paul Griffiths Rottingdean 44.86498

Robin Davis & Sally Davis Liskeard Bridge Club 44.84499

20 November 2025 Page 8 of 11



Master 

Points

Players' 

Names

Club

Name

PercentOverall 

Position

Sally Gannaway & Elizabeth Blacksh Rottingdean 44.83500

Margaret Walter & Joyce Saker Thanet Bridge Club 44.82501

Paul Newton & Judith Olsen Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 44.80502

Terry Sparrow & Gillian Thomas Oxted 44.67503

Jim Lyons & Geoff Caldwell Nottingham Bridge Club 44.66504

Joan Gibson & Jane Harrison Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 44.58505

Liz Robson & Christine Fitz-Gerald Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 44.57506

Jane Porter & Peter Porter Winchcombe 44.55507

Wendy Easterby & Jenny Marsden Wetherby Bridge Club 44.51508

Janet Kesterton & Henry Hennigan Thanet Bridge Club 44.44509

Vera Radcliffe & Carol Lyons Wetherby Bridge Club 44.41510

Judy Dixon & Mike Smith Liskeard Bridge Club 44.41511

Jane Coates & Anne Hudson Hunstanton Bridge Club 44.36512

Jane Greenwood & Dev Jaffe Rottingdean 44.34513

Fi Barrett & Frances Sergeant Kelvin 44.25514

Liz Armstrong & Pauline Gray Olicana Bridge Club 44.25515

Nicky Bassano & TC Cole Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 44.24516

Vivien Stevenson & Diana Cannon Oxford Bridge Club 44.16517

George Summers & Tanja Summers Milton Keynes 44.16518

Keith Robinson & Jackie Comrie Rottingdean 44.13519

Lesley Jones & Mark Dodds Hunstanton Bridge Club 44.05520

Moira Pavelin & Sue Smith Oxford Bridge Club 43.99521

James Cornhill & Nick Elmslie Richmond Bridge Club 43.97522

John Lemmey & Yelda Hansen Camberley Bridge Club 43.94523

Pam Stretton & Mahmood Rehmany Bridge Circle 43.93524

Michael Murphy & Elizabeth Barker Winchcombe 43.89525

Lorna Barker & Ellie Bartram Hunstanton Bridge Club 43.87526

Pat Rollason & Sue Grafton Wetherby Bridge Club 43.87527

Bill Fawkner-Corbett & Jennifer Fawk Wetherby Bridge Club 43.81528

Rob Bayard & Ian Thomasson Woburn Sands 43.80529

Valerie Thompson & Jennifer Webb Ace Bridge Club 43.72530

David Ruch & Wendy Akers Richmond Bridge Club 43.68531

David Hunt & Sarah Pendarves Lockswood Bridge Club 43.67532

Audrey Adams & Gary Rushton Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 43.59533

Iris Cairns & Ruth Day Kelvin 43.58534

Jill Jagger & Marguerite Frost Greyfriars 43.55535

Nigel Boot & Nicky Boot Olicana Bridge Club 43.53536

Margaret Matthews & Rosemary Hoc Allestree Bridge Club 43.53537

moiraem & Jackie Giddings Chippenham Bridge Club 43.51538

Kevin Smith & Gail Smith Olicana Bridge Club 43.48539

Marilyn Craine & Bob Craine Arun East u3a FridayOne 43.44540

Neil Buxton & Andrew Daws Richmond Bridge Club 43.41541

Helen Robson & Lilian Harrison Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 43.34542

Bhavni S Shah & Surbhi S Malde Oshwal Bridge Club 43.33543

Maureen Osborne & Patricia Robinso Lockswood Bridge Club 43.29544

Wyn Briggs & Eileen Roach Thanet Bridge Club 43.24545

Anne McGibbon & Stephen Olej Kelvin 43.18546

Judy Hull & Reg Hull Oxted 43.14547

Bronwyn Rhodes & Liz Foster Olicana Bridge Club 42.99548

Kantilal Shah & Hansa K Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 42.96549

Jonathan Hird & Phill Tait Richmond Bridge Club 42.91550

Amichand F Shah & Niru A Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 42.87551

Duncan Campbell & Yvonne Jenkins Partridge Green Teaching 42.87552

Ramesh H Shah & Sirish Malde Oshwal Bridge Club 42.85553

Mahesh K Gandhi & Shewak Dansing Oshwal Bridge Club 42.84554

Anthea Rigby & Thelma Arthorne Arun East u3a Friday Two 42.83555

Jackie Childs & Lena Kenny Richmond Bridge Club 42.81556

Mary Crowe & Susan Colk Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 42.80557

Mahesh R Shah & Sheela M Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 42.77558

Mary Rees & Rosemary Beecham Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 42.76559

Barbara Barber & Linda Teer Arun East u3a Friday Two 42.73560

Jean Ebbon & Bobbi Chilton Camberley Bridge Club 42.70561

Vince Hageney & Ann Grennan Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 42.70562
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Danielle Sissingh & Sandra Ruffell Milton Keynes 42.67563

John Briggs & Martin Illingworth Oxford Bridge Club 42.66564

Angela Ford & Lynne Thomas Greyfriars 42.63565

Tim Sykes & Roslyn Banfield Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 42.62566

Graham Reeve & Gail Elvidge Hunstanton Bridge Club 42.59567

Sylvia Berville & John Berville Greyfriars 42.49568

Lilian Wilson & Sue Napper Arun East u3a FridayOne 42.37569

Rebecca Snelling & Roger Routledge Camberley Bridge Club 42.36570

Bryan Stephens & Barbara Hughes Arun East u3a Friday Two 42.35571

Ralph Towler & Diane Smithson Wetherby Bridge Club 42.35572

Sheila Branson & Brenda Summers Oxted 42.28573

Wendy Cheshire & Michael Cheshire Monty 42.27574

Ian Newsham & Graham Gough Wetherby Bridge Club 42.21575

Jo Thompson & Richard Smyth Ace Bridge Club 42.18576

Vanessa Bennett & Lorraine Wensley Arun East u3a FridayOne 42.16577

Sue Charlesworth & Nigel Charleswor Sutton Coldfield Bridge Club 42.03578

Cindy Woods & Stuart Fox Milton Keynes 41.99579

Elaine McColl & Sue Craig Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 41.95580

Phil Tripp & June Tripp Greyfriars 41.88581

Pat Eckersall & Mike Oldham Hunstanton Bridge Club 41.82582

Pam Wells & Barbara Harvey Arun East u3a FridayOne 41.74583

Anne Marshall & Irene Whitworth St Annes Bridge Bridge 41.71584

Ann Davies & Alan Everitt Canterbury Bridge Club 41.71585

Gill Epton & Francine Savigear Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 41.54586

Phillippa Naylor & Sefton Leigh Wetherby Bridge Club 41.51587

John Barnes & Harold Armstrong St Annes Bridge Bridge 41.41588

Lynnette Briscoe & Viveca Johnstone Hunstanton Bridge Club 41.30589

Jill Harris & Greg Watts Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 41.28590

Cynthia Sales & Kate Hayes Chippenham Bridge Club 41.06591

Brian Race-Stubbs & Carol Race-Stu Woburn Sands 41.01592

Helen Richmond & Ann Pedler Bridge Circle 40.99593

Charlotte Forbes-Robertson & Gill He Hunstanton Bridge Club 40.90594

Sue Giles & Carolyn Jones Hunstanton Bridge Club 40.86595

Phil Chaundy & Sue McFadden Oxford Bridge Club 40.80596

Christine Reside & Sue Mclaren Richmond Bridge Club 40.74597

Shweta N Shah & Bina M Gandhi Oshwal Bridge Club 40.68598

Tarun R Shah & Manjari T Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 40.63599

Sue Small & Josie Swanwick Partridge Green Teaching 40.62600

Vinodkumar Lakhamshi Shah & Hars Oshwal Bridge Club 40.57601

Lina Ketan Shah & Ketan Jayantilal S Oshwal Bridge Club 40.56602

Fiona Noyce & Kath Pratt Monty 40.51603

Dhanesh Goberdhan & Peter Sherry Oxford Bridge Club 40.40604

Mike Wright & Edwin Smith Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 40.33605

Jean Dale & Janice Mitchell Windermere 40.31606

Rosemary Hitch & Christine Newman Camberley Bridge Club 40.30607

Anna Jacobs & Julia Stuart Lockswood Bridge Club 40.28608

Larry Lau & Mei Tso Milton Keynes 40.21609

Viv Prewer & Sally Cornwell Camberley Bridge Club 40.20610

Neil Richardson & Sue Adlard Winchcombe 40.11611

Chris Rees & Rosemary Clifton Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 39.94612

Liz Veale & Margaret Benjamin Ace Bridge Club 39.79613

Sheila Bonham & Toni Warner Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 39.77614

Maria Essen & Derek Essen Milton Keynes 39.73615

Antonia Previte & Alison Brunton Richmond Bridge Club 39.59616

Hayes Dockrell & Sandra Devaney Oxford Bridge Club 39.27617

Norman Bennett & Paul Roberts Camberley Bridge Club 39.22618

Tertia Salt & Tom Salt BudeBridgeClub 39.00619

Ruth Liggat & Margo McLellan Kelvin 38.88620

Ken Garrett & John Ebsworth Olicana Bridge Club 38.88621

Pat Jamieson & Lesley Young Rutland   Oakham Duplicate B 38.81622

Barbara Antrobus & Peter Dyer Milton Keynes 38.72623

Wallace Bryce & Andrew Billson Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 38.52624

Alan Punter & Sara Fardon Milton Keynes 38.18625
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Joan Bruce & Jennifer Bayles Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 38.14626

Anita Lamb & Julie Shannon Ace Bridge Club 38.01627

Mike Crelley & Ann Ewins Exmouth 37.92628

Iain Foulds & Pauline Foulds Kelvin 37.73629

Janice Bradley & Alan Moore Allestree Bridge Club 37.68630

Ron Klerks & Sue Klerks Hunstanton Bridge Club 37.27631

Geeta Parmar & Hansa Whitehorn Oshwal Bridge Club 37.25632

Batuk Shah & Vinod Li Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 37.20633

Ken Thomas & Angela Constantinou Greyfriars 37.09634

Tom Conner & Joanna Routley Liskeard Bridge Club 36.78635

Ted Phillips & Rosemary Phillips Winchcombe 36.58636

Derek McMullan & Diana McMullan Winchcombe 36.52637

Ivan Segal & Sheila Segal Rottingdean 36.29638

Bobbie Davies & Sheila Cooke Monty 36.01639

Marisa Lappano & Emma Bird Richmond Bridge Club 35.93640

Jagdish M Shah & Kanta J Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 35.60641

Hamlata V Harania & Veni R Harania Oshwal Bridge Club 35.59642

Nicola Woods & Peter Ashurst Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 35.55643

Vic Davies & Arun Nagarkatti Camberley Bridge Club 35.52644

Elizabeth Bell & Sue Gale Partridge Green Teaching 35.48645

Margaret Litchfield & Paul Goodwin Nottingham Bridge Club 35.39646

Philip WALKER & Jim GARLINGE Otford Bridge Club 35.31647

Moira Wesson & Sheila Yorke Hunstanton Bridge Club 35.24648

Anjani D Shah & Sudha K Shah Oshwal Bridge Club 35.13649

Holly Kilpatrick & Christopher Adams Oxford Bridge Club 35.09650

Alan Flack & Sylvie Browne Winscombe _ Distrist Bridge 34.82651

Eileen Wilson & Dennis Wilson Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 34.37652

Jill Hassan & Cherry Ahmed Rottingdean 34.02653

Christina Ainscough & Jennifer Taylor St Annes Bridge Bridge 34.00654

Penny Shannon & Debbie Fardell Partridge Green Teaching 33.90655

Andy Mundy & Lynn Webster Thorpe Bay Bridge Club 33.39656

Vince Davies & Mark Pepall Richmond Bridge Club 32.91657

Pam Harris & Gill Scranage Bridge Circle 32.35658

Lynn Reid & Kath Lawson St Annes Bridge Bridge 31.94659

Joy Campbell & Chris Campbell Whitley Bay and Tynemouth B 30.73660

Sheila Lovie & Jenny Marshall Rottingdean 30.72661

Sheila Wimbleton & Kenneth Doodso Oliver Cowan Events Ltd 29.97662

Heather Franks & Marian Rowe Hunstanton Bridge Club 29.39663
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